21
UT0
Metal circular
connector
Description
“UT0” industrial circular connectors are a range
of multiway connectors available in 8 shell sizes
and 8 insert arrangements all intermateable,

Dynamic IP67 / IP68 / IP69K in mated condition
and in combination with sealed back shell.
How to order
– –– –H or H6
H
–
–
P
S
12
12
14
14
0
6
UT0
UT0
Body variation:	 0 : Wall mounting receptacle
	 6 : Cable plug
	 7 : Jam nut receptacle for rear panel mounting
Shell size:
Insert arrangement:
Type of contacts:	 P : Pin contacts
	 S : Socket contacts
Insert polarisation:	 No letter : Standard version
	 W, X, Y, Z: Different orientations (consult factory)
Application:	 H : Standard version, water protected IP 67 & IP 69K
	 H6 : Water protected IP 68 & IP 69K (only needed for wall mounting & jam nut receptacles)
Design variation:	 No letter : Standard version
	 Others : Special versions
Plating:	 No letter : Standard is nickel plating (48h salt spray)
	 01: Black anodised jam nut (96h salt spray)
	 02: Black anodised coupling ring (96h salt spray)
new
Construction